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Aapma LED 5W 470Im G9 230V 360° 3000K @epuoé Neuko

Ntovi Aapmrtiipa

AgiKTNG XPWHATIKNG anddoong
Katnyopia xpwpatog ¢wtog
TuvoAikr) loxog

OgppoKpaAGia XpWHATOG
TUVOAIKO MRKOG

Mnkog

OvVOoMaOoTIKN Taon

Twvia d¢opng(°)

Avalutiki NMepypaen

www.kafkas.gr

G9

80-89

Ogpuod Neuko
5W

3000K
60mm
60mm

230V

360°

KATAZKEYAXTH:X: GEYER

TYnox:

KAYKAZ ID: 039430480

SKU: LG95-PW

EAN CODE: 5206277124080

Tomog taong
Evepyelakn KAaon
OVOMAOTIKN Taon
Qwrevi pon

F'wvia aktivoBoliag
Awaperpog

Xpwua @wTtog

Méon ovopaoTikn Sidpkeia {wrg

AC

A++
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470Im

360°

16mm
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20000h
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